Stars & Stripes District Qualifier
Individual Scores Report

USA Gymnastics Level 3
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Name
Jade Dahlke
Seneca Sharp

Chloe Seckar-
Martinez

Tatum Peterson

Leilah Villanueva

Addie Pace

Sabine Williams

Merilee Olson
Audrey Davinson

Noemi Grenier-
Guzman

Suzanne
VandeBerg

Zoe Brattlie
Jessie Culp
Elise Heinroth
Vivian Kelly

Addlyn Goodson

League ID
941213
991179

941161

937004

941151

936248

940232

990765
990759

995720

662062

936695
967091
967084
967336

967337

Club
J and R Gymnastics
Flipnastics

Champions Westlake

AAGI

Platinum Gymnastics
Academy

Flipnastics

Olympia Hills
Gymnastics

AAGI
AAGI

Crenshaw Athletic Club
Inc.

Boerne Gymnastics
Center

Star Center Gymnastics
Moxie Gymnastics
Moxie Gymnastics
Moxie Gymnastics

Moxie Gymnastics
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BB

9.500

9.250

9.350

9.225
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8.025

8.825

7.800

8.375

6.375

7.575

7.775

7.650

6.900

10

11

16

14

12

13

15

FX

9.350

9.175

9.125

9.450
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Jr A
AA #
37.850 1
37.275 2
37.250 3
37.125 4
37.025 5
36.875 6
35.725 7
35.650 8
35.625 9
35.375 10
35.325 11
33.375 12
32.400 13
32.350 14
31.975 15
31.525 16



